7.ABL ČEMPIONĀTS
SILVER divizions
2.Kārta
SIEVIEŠU REITINGS
	Vieta
	Komanda
	Vārds, Uzvārds
	Spēles
	Punkti ar HDC
	Vidējais bez HDC 

	1
	¡Hola!
	Denīze Buša
	9
	1517
	160.56

	2
	¡Hola!
	Odrija Buša
	6
	1009
	160.17

	3
	Korness
	Linda Tomsone
	15
	478
	151.33

	4
	Korness
	Dace Kraukle
	9
	1408
	148.44

	5
	Bask
	Svetlana Jemeļjanova
	15
	2328
	147.20

	6
	BK RIX
	Linda Švēde
	7
	1045
	141.29

	7
	Bask
	Jeļena Kuruško
	12
	1786
	140.83

	8
	RTU
	Annija Celmiņa
	12
	1751
	137.92

	9
	Uzsmaidi mums
	Ilze Raņķe
	3
	416
	130.67

	10
	Korness
	Dace Anspaka
	3
	415
	130.33

	11
	¡Hola!
	Iveta Vārava
	12
	1655
	129.92

	12
	Uzsmaidi mums
	Agnija Blumenoka
	3
	350
	108.67


